Zur optimalen Anzeige dieses PDF-Portfolios sollte es in Acrobat
oder Adobe Reader ab Version 9 geöffnet werden.
Adobe Reader jetzt herunterladen
WW
LL
HH
PP

X8R DIELECTRIC
CHARACTERISTICS
HOW TO ORDER
DIELECTRIC
S = X8R
SIZE
See Chart
CAPACITANCE
Value in Picofarads
Two significant fig-
ures, followed by
number of zeros:
104 = 100,000 pF
VOLTAGE-VDCW
Two significant
figures, followed
by number of
zeros:
101 = 100V
TERMINATION
N = Nickel Barrier
(100% Tin)
P = Palladium  Silver
Y = Nickel Barrier
(90% Tin/10% Lead)
THICKNESS
OPTION
X=Non-standard
thickness. Specify in
Mils if non- stan-
dard is required.
Standard items are
any thickness to
Max. shown in
charts.
HIGH TEMP
SCREENING
Novacap
High Temp
Screen
MARKING
OPTION
M = Marked
(See Marking
Specification)
PACKING
OPTION
T=Reeled
TOLERANCE
J = +/- 5 %
K = +/- 10 %
M= +/- 20 %
1210 S 104 K 101              P X H T M
M
A
X
C
A
P
&
V
O
L
T
A
G
E
SIZE  0805 1206 1210 1812 1825 2225 4540 7565
Min Cap 121 221 331 221 102 102 102 222
565